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PASSENGERS:

Enplaned (out) 78,566          79,174          -0.77% 935,512     907,086     3.13%

Deplaned (in) 74,942          75,193          -0.33% 932,211     902,056     3.34%

TOTAL PASSENGERS 153,508       154,367        -0.56% 1,867,723  1,809,142  3.24%

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS:

Air Carrier & Commuter 3,325            3,082             7.88% 38,490       37,123       3.68%

Military 824               762                8.14% 10,757       8,788          22.41%

General Aviation
Itinerant 3,309            3,172             4.32% 43,190       42,621       1.34%
Local 1,470            2,081             -29.36% 27,217       29,976       -9.20%
Total G.A. 4,779            5,253             -9.02% 70,407       72,597       -3.02%

TOTAL OPERATIONS 8,928            9,097             -1.86% 119,654     118,508     0.97%

AIR CARGO (tons):

Outbound 649               607                7.01% 7,955          10,252       -22.40%

Inbound 896               889                0.74% 10,049       12,878       -21.97%

TOTAL AIR CARGO 1,545            1,496             3.28% 18,004       23,129       -22.16%

Average Weekday Departures 35 33 6.06% n/a n/a n/a
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